\\ﬁﬂﬂo,,_ AISBERG 2008 7 : 3 GIGANTI 2008
;? = BALTIC SEA CUP LEGEND INVITE 2018/2019
w BRI
._’3.'5‘&.__. (4:1;1:2;1:0;1:0 OT)

Aeg: 26. detsember 2018 15:45
Koht: Tondiraba jaahall

Méangitud aeg: 0:45:00

Mangijad (kodu)

Nr

Nimi

Aleksei Gunko
Ilvan Litvenko
Stepan Maksimov
Nikita Kadochnikov
Daniil Trunov
Stepan Zimivoi
Vjatseslav Listopadov
Matvei Monako
Kilill Vavin

Arsenii Gubko

Kirill Telezuev
Nazar Moiseev
Artem Luikshin
Vladislav Akhapkin
llja Amosov

Fedor Yakushev
Arsenii Efremov
Leonid lvanov

Varavad (kodu)

Aeg

0:04:27
0:08:36
0:10:37
0:11:48
0:15:55
0:41:09
0:48:31

L6oja Sootja 1 Sooétja 2
53 (Kirill Telezuev)
99 (Leonid Ivanov)

26 (Arsenii Gubko)

77 (lljia Amosov)

99 (Leonid Ivanov)

77 (llja Amosov) 99 (Leonid Ivanov)

17 (Matvei Monako) 53 (Kirill Telezuev)

26 (Arsenii Gubko) 80 (Fedor Yakushev)
(

7 (Stepan Maksimov) 99 (Leonid Ivanov)

Varavavahid (kodu)

Sisse
0:00:00

0:15:00
0:30:00

Karistused (kodu)

Mangija

80 (Fedor Yakushev)

11

11

(

(Stepan Zimivoi)

26 (Arsenii Gubko)

26 (Arsenii Gubko)
(Stepan Zimivoi)

17 (Matvei Monako)

15 (Vjatseslav Listopadov)

Vilja Torjed Nimi
0:15:00 10 24 (Kilil Vavin)
0:30:00 12 24 (Kilill Vavin)
0:45:00 10 24 (Kilill Vavin)

Minuteid Viga Algus
02:00 INTRF 0:09:24
02:00 TRIP 0:11:26
02:00 CROSS 0:14:29
02:00 CHARG 0:31:32
02:00 TRIP 0:31:53
02:00 TRIP 0:35:57
02:00 ROUGH 0:48:41

17 (Matvei Monako)

80 (Fedor Yakushev)

53 (Kirill Telezuev)

Lopp

0:11:24
0:13:26
0:16:29
0:33:32
0:33:53
0:37:57
0:45:00

Kohtunikud
Nimi Kohustused
1. Valentina Barkovskaja Sekretar

»

Sergei Lukin
3. Maksim Toode

Peakohtunik
Peakohtunik

Mangijad (kulalised)

Nr

5

11
21
25
27
28
44
50
59
71
74
77
81
88

Nimi

Nikolai Shein

Semjon Kobzev
Artjom Hrjukin

Vadim Titov

Matvei Kobzev
Aleksandr Tarasenko
Daniil Kakurin
Mihhail Popov

Dmitrii Kozulin

llja Kovalchuk

Kirill Kovalchuk
Stepan Ivanishev
Dmitrii Orlov

Matvei Zemchuznikov

Véravad (kulalised)

Aeg
0:07:22

0:26:03
0:29:38

Léoja Sootja 1 Soétja 2
81 (Dmitrii Orlov)
59 (Dmitrii Kozulin)

5 (Nikolai Shein) 50 (Mihhail Popov)

Véravavahid (kilalised)

Sisse
0:00:00

0:15:00
0:30:00

Karistused (kiilalised)

Mangija

Vilja Torjed Nimi
0:15:00 13 77 (Stepan Ivanishev)
0:30:00 10 77 (Stepan Ivanishev)
0:45:00 14 77 (Stepan Ivanishev)
Minuteid Viga Algus Lopp



